

PATENT

- **TRADEMARK**
 - COPYRIGHT
 - **DESIGN**

: 1-7-2023 Date Invoice No.: 23070436

INVOICE

CLIENT INFORMATION:

Dr.Hitesh Patel-Gujarat University

Chemistry Department, Gujarat University,

Ahmedabad

Client GSTIN

: IN/201561 Client No

PAYMENT DETAILS:

: AXIS BANK Bank Name

Add.: Alien Complex,, Nizampura Main Road,,

Vadodara

: 917020050117432 Account No. RTGS/IFCS Code: UTIB0000383

PAN No. : AJCPP8013D

Swift Code

: AXISINBB013

Re: Request for Examination, Form 18

Patent Application No : IN 202021008660 dated 28/02/2020

Title : 4H-1,2,4-TRIAZOLE-3-THIOL DERIVATIVES, PREPARATION METHOD, USE AND THEREOF.

Applicant : DR. HITESH D. PATEL, KRUPA R. PATEL

Applicant : Dr.Hitesh Patel-Gujarat University

: PTIN/0020471 Our Reference

Client Reference

Particulars

raruculars	
Work Particulars	Amount
Official Fees to Be Paid At Mumbai Patent Office for Filing Request for Examination for Above Mentioned Patent Application	4,000.00
Total In Word: INR Four Thousand Only.	4,000.00

Terms & Conditions

- Please do not deduct TDS on Disbursements of Official Fees
- GST Note: GST is payable under reverse charge by Client to the Government Authority
- Payment Terms: Net 10 Payment ten days after Invoice date

Infinvent Ip







+91-8238043022 +91-9879873182